

MITTAL GROUP OF COMPANIES
Regd. Office: Hazi Rattan Link Road, Bathinda – 151001 (Punjab)

Requires
Senior level Officer (Sales – ENA/ Ethyl Alcohol)
Mittal Group, a diversified conglomerate with business interests spread across a variety of sectors i.e. Edible Oil, Distillery & Real Estate, offers challenging career opportunity & requires dynamic professional for the above post on permanent basis, for location at Bathinda/ Delhi/ Kolkata.
For details visit our website: www.bcl.ind.in
Qualification: Graduation required, MBA preferred.
Experience: Adequate experience in sales of ENA/ Ethyl Alcohol.
Skills: Capable of handling 400 KL/ day combined production for plants at Bathinda (Ph) & Kharagpur (WB).
Remuneration: Negotiable
Date of submission of application: 07 days from date of advertisement
Interested candidates may forward their resumes to corphr@mittalgroup.co.in

Chartered Capital And Investment Limited				
Regd Office: 711, Mahakant, Opp. V S Hospital, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006 (CIN : L45201GJ1986PLC008577) Phone: +91-79-2657 5337, Fax: +91 79-2657 5731 Email: info@charteredcapital.net , Website: www.charteredcapital.net				
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations (excluding other income)	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.26	21.22	141.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.16	8.94	52.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.16	8.94	52.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.48	12.59	45.06
6	Equity Share Capital	709.01	791.44	1958.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	301.16	301.16	301.16
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	-	-	4935.45
9	Basic	0.12	0.42	1.50
	Diluted	0.12	0.42	1.50

The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.charteredcapital.net.

For, Chartered Capital And Investment Limited
Mohib N Khericha, Managing Director

BLOOM™
BLOOM DEKOR

બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ
CIN: L20210GJ1992PLC017341
રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: બ્લોક નં. ૨૬૭, ગામ: ઓરણ, તાલુકો: પ્રાંતિજ, ને.હા. ૮, જિ. સાબરકાંઠા, ઉત્તર ગુજરાત-૩૮૨૦૫૮.
કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: ર/એફ, સુમેલ, એસજી હાઈવે રોડ, જીએનએફસી ઈન્કો ટાવરની સામે, થલેતજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૫૮
ફોન નંબર: 02770-250110 / 079-26841916/17; ફેક્સ નંબર : 02770-250101/079-26841914 E-mail: redressal@bloomdekor.com; Website: www.bloomdekor.com

૩૦મી જુન, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિકગાળાના કાચા નાણાકીય પરિણામ

વિગતો	(શેરદીઠ કમાણી સિવાય રકમ લાખમાં)		
	૩૦/૦૬/૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા	૩૦/૦૬/૨૦૨૦ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા
	કાચા	પાકા	પાકા
કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	૬૬૧.૮૮	૩,૧૬૭.૧૭	૪૪૦.૮૩
સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (કર, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસામાન્ય વસ્તુઓ પહેલા)	(૨૧૬.૫૬)	(૧,૦૧૪.૧૧)	(૧૬૫.૪૮)
સમયગાળા માટે કર પહેલાના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(૨૧૬.૫૬)	(૧,૦૧૪.૧૧)	(૧૬૫.૪૮)
સમયગાળા માટે કર પછીના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(૧૮૬.૦૬)	(૭૭૦.૨૨)	(૧૨૭.૦૨)
સમયગાળા માટે કુલ ચાપક આવક (સમયગાળા માટે નફો / (નુકસાન) અને કરની બાદ અન્ય આવક (કર પછી) સમાવેશ થાય છે.)	(૧૮૪.૮૨)	(૭૬૫.૨૮)	(૧૨૬.૮૫)
ઈક્વિટી શેર મૂકી	૬૮૫.૦૦	૬૮૫.૦૦	૬૮૫.૦૦
અનામત (પાછલા વર્ષના પાકી કરેલ બેલેન્સ શીટ મુજબ મૂલ્યાંકન અનામતને બાદ કર્યા પછી)	-	(૧,૮૮.૮૪)	-
શેરદીઠ કમાણી (ચાલુ અને બંધ કામગીરી માટે)			
બેઝીક : (સમાપ્ત ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	(૨.૭૨)	(૧૧.૨૪)	(૧.૮૫)
ડાયલ્ટેડ : (સમાપ્ત ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	(૨.૭૨)	(૧૧.૨૪)	(૧.૮૫)

ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકીય એ સેબી સૂચિઓ નિયમનોના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ પાસે ફાઈલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર બંધારણનો એક અર્ક છે. આખા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com પર અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.bloomdekor.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ માટે
Sd/- ડો. સુનીલ ગુપ્તા
વહીવટી સંચાલક (ડીઆઈએન: ૦૦૦૧૨૫૭૨)

સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ
તારીખ : ૧૩/૦૮/૨૦૨૧

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED			
CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653			
REGD. OFFICE : 6 th FLOOR, A/601-B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62. Fax: +91-261-2463264. Email : contact@maskinvestments.com , website : www.maskinvestments.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021			
PARTICULARS	(Rs. In Thousands)		
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	263.50	223.68	1,336.29
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	212.71	93.84	80.12
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	212.71	93.84	80.12
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	159.18	93.84	57.78
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,518.47)	1,806.46	1,31,780.41
Paid up Equity Share Capital			30,515.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2021)			----
Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	0.050	0.030	0.020
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.050	0.030	0.020
NOTE : 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 13, 2021. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.maskinvestments.com .			
For MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED Sd/- NARESH SABOO DIRECTOR			
Place : SURAT Date : 13/08/2021			

MERIT CREDIT CORPORATION LIMITED				
(CIN: L65910GJ1987PLC009699)				
3, Ravipushpa Apartment, Opp Sunset Row House, Gurukul Road, Ahmedabad - 380052 Email Id: mccl1987@gmail.com Website: www.mccl.in.net Telephone No. (079) 27471946				
EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2021				
Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	282.71	308.75	(169.08)	842.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	232.42	(275.72)	(179.18)	1.63
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	232.42	(889.08)	(179.18)	(611.73)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	232.42	(858.42)	(179.18)	(548.49)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	232.42	(858.42)	(179.18)	(548.49)
Equity share capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	3.87	(14.31)	(2.98)	(9.14)
Diluted:	3.87	(14.31)	(2.98)	(9.14)
Note : The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity (www.mccl.in.net and www.msei.in).				
FOR MERIT CREDIT CORPORATION LIMITED SD/- DIRECTOR (HARDIK G. TRIVEDI) DIN: 06597460				
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 13/08/2021				

LOYAL equipments limited

(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)

Regd. Office: Block No. 35/1-2-3-4, Village-Zak, Dahagam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India.

Tel No.: +91-2718-247236, Fax No.: +91-2718-269033 E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com, Website: www.loyalequipments.com

Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

		(Amt. in 000)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2020	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	65841.95	62727.61	79226.25	271647.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(15643.29)	(3151.36)	12673.61	13891.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(15643.29)	(3151.36)	12673.61	13891.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(13722.56)	(6446.25)	11473.37	8951.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(13722.56)	(7066.91)	11473.37	8330.78
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	—	—	—	114030.59
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1.Basic:	(1.35)	(0.69)	(1.12)	0.82
	2.Diluted:				

Note:

1. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on August 13, 2021

2. Information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2020	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	61420.51	62769.24	68557.92	256267.61
2	Profit before tax	(15782.02)	(3216.03)	12673.62	13826.63
3	Profit after tax	(13861.29)	(6459.31)	11473.37	8938.36
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(13861.29)	(7079.97)	11473.37	8317.71

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/un-audited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For LOYAL Equipments Limited

Sd/-
Jyotsanaben Rameshchandra Patel
(Whole-time Director) (DIN : 01307770)

Place: Dahagam, Gujarat

Date: August 14, 2021

૫ વર્ષ આપણી સરકારના સૌના સાથ, સૌના વિકાસના

વૃક્ષારોપણ અને વૃક્ષ ઉછેરની ઉજવણીનો અનોખો લોકોત્સવ - ‘વન મહોત્સવ’

૭૨માં વન મહોત્સવ-૨૦૨૧ની ઉજવણી ઉમરગામ તાલુકામાં “મારૂંતિનંદન વન” લોકાર્પણ કાર્યક્રમ

વૃક્ષો વાવીએ, માવજત કરીએ ગુજરાતને હરિયાળું બનાવીએ

રાજ્યમાં કુલ ૧૦.૧૦ કરોડ રોપાઓનું વિતરણ

- રાજ્યની ૮ મહાનગરપાલિકાઓ, ૩૩ જિલ્લાઓ, ૨૫૦ તાલુકાઓ તથા ૫૨૦૦ ગામોમાં જનભાગીદારીથી વન મહોત્સવની ઉજવણી
- જળસંચય અભિયાન અંતર્ગત નદીકાંઠાઓ ઉપર ૨૫ લાખ રોપાના વાવેતરની કામગીરી
- વન મહોત્સવ દરમિયાન જિલ્લાદીઠ એક એવા કુલ ૩૩ ‘વૃક્ષ રથ’ દ્વારા ડોર ટુ ડોર રોપા વિતરણ
- રાજ્યના વન વિસ્તારમાં ૧૦૦.૩૩ ચો.કિ.મી. નો વધારો
- રાજ્યના દરિયા કિનારાના રક્ષક એવા ચેરના વનોમાં સતત વધારો ધરાવતું એક માત્ર રાજ્ય

વન વિસ્તાર બહારના વૃક્ષોની સંખ્યા વર્ષ-૨૦૦૪ માં ૨૫.૧૦ કરોડ હતી, તે વધીને હવે ૩૯.૭૫ કરોડથી વધુ થઈ

તારીખ: ૧૪.૦૮.૨૧ સ્થળ: ગામ: કલગામ, તા. ઉમરગામ, જિ. વલસાડ

સમય: સવારે ૯.૩૦ વાગે

ગ્રીન ગુજરાત, ક્લિન ગુજરાત

આવો, સૌ સાથે મળી ગુજરાતને લીલુંછમ બનાવીએ - શ્રી નીતિનભાઈ પટેલ, નાયબ મુખ્યમંત્રી, ગુજરાત

વન વિભાગ, ગુજરાત રાજ્ય